
-

City of Jonesboro 
oJ 

BUDGETED AMOUNT $ ,/sSrooe - Date Opcncd: 09112/03 ~;d II 0210 II A 

f1W 

Opcncd By: ~/) , 

Tabulated By: ~-( JJ~J 
/ , -= -,./ j JI'nf 1JI~t:: 

1!~/.nJ ti!-U&efa/(j I 
DlVISlONS: 

~ I
Parks Department AlIcn Park TClUlis Coun o mll,.,.~ 
and Lightlllg 7: dl~ 

I'~'" C'""" [k- 1CT1 rt io " U~'I ,0\11'0,),,,,, V.. ,I ... ..,y,"nt V"'l A,rI.'"", UN' ..... mo"". U,nl "mo"nl Unil Alfl)ul'Il Un,t ....mouM Un,1 ,4Jn'~1 

I. I Ahernate #l 17.":/1/.000 i'?n ItlR.rJ(K 'T 

2 I Alternate #2 ~R7.0aJ. b? 1/.. <<": 'Y 

I 



09/12/2003 15:07 8702580501 r,IIHT SIU1S !-lRCHITECT PAGE 01/01 

ALLEN PARK TENNIS COURT AND SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS 
PROJECT NO. - 021011A 

MATI SILAS ARCHITECT 
Page 1 of 1 

MATI SILAS ARCHITECT 
202 West Washington 
P.O. Box 1702 
Jonesboro, Arkansas 72403 
TeI.(870) 268-0500 
Fax, (870) 268-0501 

BID RESULTS 

ISSUE DATE: SEPTEMBER 12, 2003 

PROJECT: ALLEN PARK TENNIS COURTS AND SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS
JONESBORO, ARKANSAS. 

PROJECT NUMBER: 020304 

OWNER: CITY OF JONESBORO 

ARCHITECT: MAIT SILAS ARCHITECT 

The bid opening was held Friday September 12th, 2003 at 1:00 p.m. local time. Bids were received from 
the following General Contractors: 

DERRICK BARTON TENNIS COURT CONSTRUCTION - DERRICK BARTON I ER1C BRAN 
4179 SENATOR STREET 
MEMPHIS, TN. 381 (8 
(TEL) 901-346-1352 

800·238-5694 
(FAX) 901-348-9898 

PEEBLES CONSTRUCTION CO. - GARY PEEBLES 
4793 TOWERING OAKS DRIVE 
MEMPHIS, TN. 38117 
(TEL) 901-682-7773 
(FAX) 901-682·7773 

Low Bidder is: 
DERRICK BARTON TENNIS COURT CONSTRUCTION 

Tennis Courts with Lighting Layout Alternate One $718,000.00 
Tennis Courts with Lighting Layout Alternate Two $655,000.00 

Second Low Bidder is: 
PEEBLES CONSTRUCTION CO. 

Tennis Courts with Lighting Layout Alternate One $734,000.00 
Tennis Courts with Lighting Layout Alternate Two $687,000.00 

The owner is taking all bids under advisement. No contract has been awarded at this time. 

DATE: SEPTEMBER 12, 2003 PLAN HOLDERS 



OS/12/2003 15:07 8702580501 ~~TT SILAS ARCHITECT PAGE 01/01 

ALLEN PARK TENNIS COURT AND SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS 
PROJECT NO.· 021011A 

MAn SILAS ARCHITECT 
Page 1 of 1 

MATT SILAS ARCHITECT 
202 West Washington 
P.O. Box 1702 
Jonesboro, Arkansas 72403 
Tel.(870) 268-0500 
Fax. (870) 268·0501 

BID RESULTS 

ISSUE DATE: SEPTEMBER 12, 2003 

PROJECT: ALLEN PARK TENNIS COURTS AND SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS 
JONESBORO, ARKANSAS. 

PROJECT NUMBER: 020304 

OWNER: CITY OF JONESBORO 

ARCHITECT: MAIT SILAS ARCHITECT 

The bid opening was held Friday September 12th. 2003 at 1:00 p.m. local time. Bids were received from 
the following General Contractors: 

DERRICK BARTON TENNIS COURT CONSTRUCTION - DERRICK BARTON / ERIC BRAN 
4 179 SENATOR STREET 
MEMPHIS, TN. 38118 
(TEL) 901-346-1352 

800-238·5694 
(FAX) 90 J-348-9898 

PEEBLES CONSTRUCTION CO. - GARY PEEBLES 
4793 TOWERING OAKS DRIVE 
MEMPHIS, TN.38117 
(TEL) 901-682-7773 
(fAX) 901·682-7773 

Low Bidder is: 
DERRICK BARTON TENNIS COURT CONSTRUCTION 

Tennis Courts with Lighting Layout Alternate One $718,000.00 
Tennis Courts with Lighting Layout Alternate Two $655,000.00 

Second Low Bidder is: 
PEEBLES CONSTRUCTION CO. 

Tennis Courts with Lighting Layout Alternate One $734,000.00 
Tennis Courts with Lighting Layout Alternate Two $687,000.00 

The owner is taking all bids under advisement. No contract has been awarded at this time. 

DATE: SEPTEMBER 12, 2003 PLAN HOLDERS 


